07 Temmuz 1995 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

BURGAZLI(9)
NERT-KAN(8)
HANBATUR(1)
KUGUKTEHLIKE(6)
GERKEZ*(2)
KUGUKSERIFE(5)
BEGUS(4)
SEFABEY(7)

EMRULLAHBEY(10)

Yas
Syaa

8yaa
Tyak
4ykk
9yaa
8ykk
8ykk
Syka

Syaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1)130 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TULGAD- SAHDE42

MERTOL - KEMYETULIRAK 34
TASKENT - ZEHRA.93
YOZGATLL1 - SAHRA.25
SEKLAVI.31 - GUFRE24
BUYUKADA* - NEAME 35
SA'D23 - CAHDE59

ATIG- SHA 27

TASKENT* - ALMIVRUHYE 18

Siklet
57

585
60,5
56,5
60
555
54
61

58

SARTLI3

2)52¢+

Jokey Sahip
T.ADISEN ABI. BAGCI
S.YILDIRIM RES. GUBUKGU
F.CAKAR MER. TASBEK
D.MUTLU AL AVIAC
O.0K ALI CALDIRAN
C.DURSUN K. HAL. YILDIZTEKIN
H.KAYA M CIH. GURUZ
MSOYKUWET YAS. KILIC
B.GOKCE NAZ BAYRAM

3)26¢

Antrendrii
MOZDIL
S.KONUK
N.YILMAZ
B.BAYDAN
AH.OK
R.ORGEN
K. YUCEDAG
NURITTIN GUL

AOLCAR

Bursa Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

1600 Cim
4)13¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk HP
14927 3,35 9
14983 2,70 8
14991 3,50 1
150.07 550 6
15079 8,35 2
15087 725 5
15211 18,00 4
15215 645 7

10



